
125 Pounds 133 Pounds

141 Pounds 149 Pounds

157 Pounds 165 Pounds

2015 Big 12 Wrestling Championship
March 7 | Hilton Coliseum | Ames, Iowa

Champion Champion

ChampionChampion

ChampionChampion

Third PlaceThird Place

Third PlaceThird Place

Third PlaceThird Place

Eddie Klimara (OSU)

Kyle Larson (ISU)

Ryan Millhof (OU)

Zeke Moisey (WVU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Earl Hall (ISU)

Cory Stainbrook (WVU)

Gary Wayne Harding (OSU)

Cody Brewer (OU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Dean Heil (OSU)

Trae Blackwell (OU)

Michael Morales (WVU)

Dante Rodriguez (ISU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Alex Dieringer (OSU)

Ross Renzi (WVU)

Clark Glass (OU)

Michael Moreno (ISU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Anthony Collica (OSU)

Brutus Scheffel (WVU)

Luke Goettl (ISU)

Justin DeAngelis (OU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Josh Kindig (OSU)

Roman Perryman (WVU)

Shayne Tucker (OU)

Gabe Moreno (ISU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Eddie Klimara 
Dec. 10-4

Zeke Moisey
Dec. 5-0

Kyle Larson 

Ryan Millhof

Kyle Larson 
Med. Forfeit

Earl Hall

Cody Brewer

Dec. 11-5

Dec. 9-3

G.W. Harding

Cory Stainbrook 

G.W. Harding
Dec. 4-0

Dean Heil

MDec. 10-1

Dante Rodriguez
WBF 1:35

Michael Morales

Trae Blackwell Trae Blackwell
Dec. 6-3

Roman Perryman

Inj. Def

Shayne Tucker

Dec. 7-6

Gabe Moreno 

Gabe Moreno 
Inj. Def

Josh Kindig (OSU)

Anthony Collica 

Dec. 15-9

Justin DeAngelis

Dec. 7-3

Luke Goettl

Brutus Scheffel

Luke Goettl
WBF 0:28

Alex Dieringer

Michael Moreno

Clark Glass

Ross Renzi

WBF 2:16

WBF 6:10

Clark Glass
Dec. 3-1

Eddie Klimara 
Dec. 5-3

Cody Brewer
Dec. 10-5

Dean Heil
WBF 4:49

Shayne Tucker
Dec. 8-6

Anthony Collica 
Dec. 3-2

Alex Dieringer
MDec. 14-4



174 Pounds 184 Pounds

197 Pounds 285 Pounds

TEAM SCORING

1. Oklahoma State	 92 points
2. Iowa State	 68 points
3. Oklahoma		 43 points
4. West Virginia	 35 points

2015 Big 12 Wrestling Championship
March 7 | Hilton Coliseum | Ames, Iowa

Champion Champion

ChampionChampion

Third Place Third Place

Third Place Third Place

Kyle Crutchmer (OSU)

Parker VonEgidy (WVU)

Tanner Weatherman (ISU)

Matt Reed (OU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Lelund Weatherspoon (ISU)

Brooks Climmons (OU)

Bubba Scheffel (WVU)

Nolan Boyd (OSU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Kyven Gadson (ISU)

Andrew Dixon (OU)

Austin Schafer (OSU)

Jake A. Smith (WVU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Austin Marsden (OSU)

Tyler Swope (ISU)

A.J. Vizcarrondo (WVU)

Ross Larson (OU)

1)

4)

2)

3)

Kyle Crutchmer

WBF 1:13

Tanner Weatherman
Dec. 6-4

Matt Reed

Parker VonEgidy

Matt Reed
Dec. 12-6

Lelund Weatherspoon

Nolan Boyd

Bubba Scheffel

Brooks Climmons

Bubba Scheffel
Dec. 4-2 (SV1)

Dec. 6-3 TB-2

Dec. 4-0

Kyven Gadson

WBF 2:07

Jake A. Smith

Dec. 2-1

Austin Schafer

Andrew Dixon

Austin Schafer
Dec. 5-0

Austin Marsden

A.J. Vizcarrondo 

MDec. 15-1

WBF 3:57

Ross Larson

Tyler Swope

Ross Larson
WBF 6:54

Kyle Crutchmer
3-3 RT TB-2

Nolan Boyd
Dec. 2-1

Kyven Gadson
MDec. 10-2

Austin Marsden
Dec. 7-0


